

**Probate Suit-13-2013(184-14)**

**CNR-WBUD01-000317-2013**

**Present : Shri Dev Kumar Sukul(WB00766) District Judge -in ch,U/D at Raiganj.**

**73/31-05-2022**

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing paper publication.

O.P. No.2 to 4 & 8 files hazira through their Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner files hazira along with paper cutting of Notice.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 20-07-2022 for hearing.

District Judge(in-ch)  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj