

Probate Suit-13-2013(184-14)

CNR-WBUD01-000317-2015

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

75/25-08-2022

Today is fixed for hearing.

Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.

O.P no. 2, 4 & 8 file time prayer and the same is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 03-12-2022 for hearing.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj