

Probate 13 of 2013 (184 of 2014)

CNR:WBUD01-000317-2013

Present: Smt. Madhumita Roy (WB00699),

District Judge in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 95

Dated 12.08.2025

Regular P. O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for cross examination of P. W. 01.

Both parties are present by filing separate lawyer's hazira.

Fix 11.09.2025 for cross examination of P. W. 01.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur